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Population 3,192 TOWN WEBSITE QUICK LINKS
Median Household Income $82,283 Planning & Zoning Activity Reports

Source: U.S. Census American Community Survey

PLANNING BOARD SCHEDULE TOWN COUNCIL MEETINGS

Fourth Tuesday of each month Third Thursday of each month
Start time 5:30 pm Start time 6:00 pm

Town of Ponce Inlet Town of Ponce Inlet

4300 South Atlantic Avenue 4300 South Atlantic Avenue
Ponce Inlet, FL 32127 Ponce Inlet, FL 32127

TOWN COUNCIL

T \ Gary Smith, Mayor of Town of Ponce Inlet, Seat 1 https://www_ponce-inle’[:org/
386-233-9376 Archive.aspx?AMID=43

gsmith@ponce-inlet.org

Bill Milano, Town Council, Seat 2 ;
386-795-2452 Zoning Map
bmilano@ponce-inlet.org T T

Elizabeth Caswell, Town Council, Seat 3
8 860-519-8991
| ecaswell@ponce-inlet.org

David Israel, Town Council, Seat 4
904-229-6607
20 | disrael@ponce-inlet.org

Lois Paritsky, Vice Mayor & Town Council, Seat 5
386-310-4320
Iparitsky@ponce-inlet.org

TOWN STAFF

Jeaneen Witt, Town Manager https://www.ponce-inlet.org/

386-236-2150 DocumentCenter/View/171/
jwitt@ponce-inlet.org Zoning-Map-PDF ?bidld=

Mike Disher, Assistant Planning & Development Director S
Visioning Report

386-236-2183
mdisher@ponce-inlet.org

Charting a Course for Ponce
Inlet

Community Visioning Report
Adopted by Town Council
12/18/2002

UTILITIES

Land Development Code . .

’ Florida Power & Light https.//www.ponce-inlet.org/

DocumentCenter/View/2087/
Visioning-Report-FINAL

https://library.municode.com/fl/ponce inlet
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